
LOT 7 BLOCK 4 ODOMS SPRING
BROOK ADDITION S/D EX BEG SE
COR, RUN W 131.8 FT TO SW COR,

CORMIER JOHN RAYMOND III/CORMIER URSUAL
340 SE COUNTRY CLUB RD
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

33-3S-17-06859-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
07

33317.160 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

02/22/2021 BC 0.24 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
2

165,756
1,350
18,500

185,606
2,196

183,410
0

183,410
185,606

0

185,606

1406/1229 2/24/2020 WD Q I 01 125,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JAMES ARTHUR DAVIS JR

JOHN RAYMOND III & 

1383/1119 4/30/2019 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LAURA M DAVIS

JAMES ARTHUR DAVIS 
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LAND:1:1: 80X130 +1,300 SF.

41072 ELECTRICAL 12/29/2020

HX Base Yr

340 SE COUNTRY CLUB RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 90
Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 10
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,923 118.4040 132.61 255,009 1960 1960 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2021 Heated Area: 1507

BAS 1,507 100 1,507 129,898

UCP 276 20 55 4,741

UEP 504 60 302 26,031

USP 105 35 37 3,190

UST 50 45 22 1,896

2,442 1,923 165,756

BAS= W28 S34 UEP= S3 UST= W5 S10 E5 N10$ S15 UCP= S23 E12 N23
W12$ E28 N18 W28$ E28 S18 E15 N37 W8 USP= N15 W7 S15 E7$ W7
N15$ .

BAS

28

34

28

18

15

37

87

15

UEP

3

15

28

18

28

UST

5

10

5

10

UCP23

12

23

12

USP15

7

15

7

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 100

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 50

1,350

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF/MH80.00 130.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


